19 Ocak 2016 Sali Yaris Sonuglan

5. Kosu Saat:20:00 KV-6/DHO
ikramiye 1.)45.500 ¢
Yetigtirici Primi 1.)9.100 £

Forma S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
1 DERHADIR(2) 6yaa SOVALYE- NENEHATUN
2 TOROS ASLANI(5) Byaa (OZGUNHAN- KEMYETULIRAK 56
3 SEZAR(4) 7yaa GOBAKBEY - GIRSN
4 RADARCI(3) 5yka ESKBAR-LEYLO
5 BESIRYILDIZ(1) B6yaa NAVARON- YILDZKAYA

GANYAN(2) :1,25 4, SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) 2,55 t, 2. CIFTE(1/2) 3,20 ©

Siklet
57

57

57

57

57

218200 ¢
2)3640 ¢

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

ASOZEN
AKURSUN
MUS.GELIK

OKAYA

57.50 kg, 61 kg,

Sahip
E.BER. SEZEN

DEN. KURTEL
M AL OZKAN
MAH. GUMUSKAN

BES. KAYA

3)9.100
3)1.820 ¢

Antrenorii

E.YILDIRIM
H.YUZBASI
AZBOZKURT
MKORKMAZ

G.KARABULUT

Derece

22284

2.23.64

22403

2.25.01

2.25.56

Gny
1,25

1,40
4,20
5,90

10,25

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)4550 ¢

4)910¢

AGF St Fark GGk HP
4353(1) 5 4Boy 125
3752) 1 25Boy 109
1102(3) 4 45Boy 115
515(4) 3 108
2795) 2 94



